BAR

QOerlikon Beers
- Pilsner °*« Lager °*« |pa *°*

Panache
Ginger-Kombucha+Beer
Vermouth

Amaro

Digestivo

« Nocino « Schnapps « Whisky

« Grappa  Limoncello

Shot: Vodka/Mezcal/ Tequila

Cocktail
Americano
Spritz
ITA-CH Negroni Sbagliato
Swiss Negroni

Gin-Tonic

6.5.-

8.-

8.-
08410.-
044112 -

04dl 1D _

418/12.-

10.-
13.-
14.5.-
14.5.-

15.-



Vodka Tonic

Brenso's Espresso Martini

Ask our staff for a special cocktail's selection

Caffetteria
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Doppio
Cappuccino
Thé/Herbal Infusion
Caffe Corretto
WFW H20 Bottle
WFW Home-made Kombucha
Home-made Kombucha
Alcohol-free Cocktalil
Alcohol-free Beer

Alcohol-free Beer+Ginger-Kombucha

15.-

17.-



